
区画
繰り上げ
当選番号

1 2 275

2 7 9

3 10 274

4 13 31

5 16 221

6 22 219

7 36 212

8 58 73

9 66 331

10 69 120

11 71 345

12 79 346

13 87 360

14 89 448

15 96 293

16 119 15

17 120 49

18 121 70

19 123 103

20 127 436

21 133 115

22 136 262

23 152 213

24 156 315

25 160 11

26 166 439

27 171 328

28 183 108

29 184 327

30 188 317

繰り上げ当選(全30区画）は下記の通り決定しました


	繰り上げ当選 (2)

